AMARIN CORP PLC ADR

AMARIN CORP PLC ADR
ISIN: US0231112063  WKN: 023111206

Overview
2024/09/17 22:26:28 5y
Price
0.535 EUR
Difference (2] 0.94% (0.01) 20.00
General attributes
ISIN US0231112063 15.00 :
Symbol AMRN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / 10.00
Health
Security Stock
type M l'\
Market cap 0 5.00 {J
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD) w
0.00

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.53 EUR (15,200)
0.54 EUR (14,800)
0.54 EUR

0.54 EUR

0.525 EUR

0.53 EUR

0.52886 EUR

202

106.83

2

150

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0231112063&ID_NOTATION=40662864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0231112063&ID_NOTATION=40662864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edc90a31e4956e8c5f49cacc93efce8335332bf813dd805c2bf1edabdbc3b343&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed75e145ce2e7a9eb&time=1726759569&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=544c4c0c1fdfdbc56027bb820029b2378ee923ccd4224aca7a29470f98959e94&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7322699337820bb61&time=1726759569&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c3472678f3046591deacfdae3ebc219ac43b694cbd7b5e03d3df0ec8f96a996&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=40fb92c0216c6bd14&time=1726759569&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be97738c3968862f75419e5457161901798bb3bdaa8c84e1374aad27e47373be&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7645436475b3727cb&time=1726759569&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f78d1a2d3669b4f4929e5942ac7b3981587955536a98692e940f2266c355deb&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dabda178b03f404ef&time=1726759569&tool=RSC

AMARIN CORP PLC ADR

Details

2024/09/17 22:26:28

Price
0.535 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.94% (0.01)

ISIN US0231112063
Symbol AMRN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

20.00

15.00 v

10.00

5.00

Sy

UHD) WM
0.00

Market data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 0.53 EUR (15,200)
Ask (Ask size) 0.54 EUR (14,800)
Open 0.54 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.54 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 0.525 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.53 EUR Price data
VWAP 0.52886 EUR @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.534 EUR (3,242)
Volume (pcs) 202 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.560 EUR (6,201)
Trading volume 106.83 g price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.677 EUR (4,771)
Number of trades 2 g price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.788 EUR (4,997)
Last size 150 YTD High | date 1.340 EUR (2024/02/29)

YTD Low | date 0.515 EUR (2024/09/10)
Performance and Risk 52 Weeks High | date 1.340 EUR (2024/02/29)

6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks Low | date 0.515 EUR (2024/09/10)

Perf (%) -31.41% -43.39% -87.84%
Perf (abs.) -0.25 -0.41 -3.87 Arbitrage views
Beta = B - Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Volatility ~ 68.00  75.95  76.87 Tradegate  2024/09/17 22:26 0.535 EUR 0.00 2

Stuttgart 2024/09/18 16:51 0.53 EUR 0.00 2

Nasdaq 2024/09/18 17:09 0.59 USD 0.05 246

Munich 2024/09/18 08:06 0.525 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/09/18 09:18 0.505 EUR 0.00 1

Duesseldorf  2024/09/18 16:31 0.53 EUR 0.00 4

Berlin 2024/09/18 08:08 0.525 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40662864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67335684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230255708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21331907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21304581

AMARIN CORP PLC ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AMARIN CORP. PLC

First Floor, Block 3, The Oval Shelbourne
Road, Ballsbridge - 4 Dublin

Telefon: +353 (0)1 6699 020
Fax: +353 (0)1 6699 028
E-mail: -
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